



No Images Available

Product Title
Product Description
Features and Benefits
Search Key Words
Brand Story

Target Market	PL
GTIN / barcode	07622201135836
Product Type	Each
Article Code	

Brand Name	MILKA
Sub Brand	
Long Product Description	MILKA COOKIES COOKIES - MINI 110 GR
Short Product Title	MKA 110G MINI COOKIES 8CA
Product Type Description	COOKIES - MINI
Net Content	110 Gram
Net Content Statement	
Start Availability Date	2024-03-03T00:00:00

Serving Size

26.800 Gram

Serving Size Description

26,8 g = 1 porcja. Opakowanie zawiera 4 porcje.

Number Of Servings Per Package

4

Nutrition Facts		Nutrient Basis: By Measure (100 Gram) Preparation State: Unprepared
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value
Calories	2105.00Kilojoule	
	503.00Kilocalorie (international table)	
Total Fat	25.00Gram	
Saturated Fat	13.00Gram	
Total Sugars	34.00Gram	
Protein	5.90Gram	
Salt Equivalent	0.94Gram	
Carbohydrates	62.00Gram	
fibre, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method	3.00Gram	

Nutrition Facts		Nutrient Basis: By Serving (26.800 Gram) Size: 26.800Gram Size Details: 26.8 g = 1 porcja. Opakowanie zawiera 4 porcje. Preparation State: Unprepared	
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value	
Calories	564.00Kilojoule	7%	
	135.00Kilocalorie (international table)	7%	
Total Fat	6.60Gram	9%	
Saturated Fat	3.50Gram	18%	
Total Sugars	9.10Gram	10%	
Protein	1.60Gram	3%	
Salt Equivalent	0.25Gram	4%	
Carbohydrates	17.00Gram	6%	
fibre, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method	0.80Gram		

Daily Intake Reference

Referencyjna wartość spożycia dla przeciętnej osoby dorosłej (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).

Referencyjna wartość spożycia dla przeciętnej osoby dorosłej (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal).

Statement

Ciasteczka z kawałkami czekolady (16 %), częściowo oblane czekoladą mleczną z mleka alpejskiego (17 %).

Ingredient Statement

- Składniki: mąka PSZENNA, cukier, tłuszcze roślinne (palmowy, shea w zmiennych proporcjach), miazga kakaowa, tłuszcz kakaowy, odtłuszczone MLEKO w proszku, serwatka w proszku (z MLEKA), tłuszcz MLECZNY, substancje spulchniające (węglany sodu, węglany amonu), syrop glukozowo-fruktozowy, dekstroza, sól, emulgatory (lecytyny SOJOWE, E 476), aromaty.

Compulsory Additives Label Information

Allergen Relevant Data Provided?

True

Allergen Statement

- PSZENNA, MLEKO, MLEKA, MLECZNY, SOJOWE



Allergen

- Contains:Soybean and its Derivatives
- Contains:Wheat and Their Derivatives
- Contains:Milk and its derivatives
- Contains:Cereals and Their Derivatives



Warning Copy



Country Of Origin

SPAIN

Provenance Statement

Claim Description

Preparation State

Unprepared

Unprepared

Preparation Instructions

Shipping

Maximum Temperature

20 Degree Celsius

Minimum Temperature

10 Degree Celsius

Consumer Storage Instructions

Przechowywać w suchym miejscu. Chronić przed ciepłem.

Min Product Lifespan from Production (Days)

275

Min Product Lifespan from Arrival (Days)

180

Packaging Type Code

Pouch

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/GTIN Pallet Hi

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/Non GTIN Pallet Hi

Number of Trade Items Per Pallet Layer/Non GTIN Pallet Ti

Number of Items in a Complete Layer/GTIN Pallet Ti

Logistical Unit Gross Weight

Logistical Unit Net Weight

197 Count								
Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622202249556	Display	197	400 Millimetre	600 Millimetre	1090 Millimetre	34.665 Kilogram	47.234 Kilogram	4 / 1
07622201135836	Each	1	140 Millimetre	35 Millimetre	170 Millimetre	110 Gram	113 Gram	- / -
07622201401900	Each	1	176 Millimetre	41 Millimetre	95 Millimetre	156 Gram	171 Gram	- / -
07622210063113	Each	1	176 Millimetre	55 Millimetre	95 Millimetre	184 Gram	201 Gram	- / -
07622210137258	Each	1	182 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	157 Gram	158 Gram	- / -
07622210477439	Each	1	187 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	45 Millimetre	154 Gram	156 Gram	- / -
07622300813208	Each	1	100 Millimetre	55 Millimetre	190 Millimetre	184 Gram	203 Gram	- / -

8 Count								
Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
07622201135812	Case	8	152 Millimetre	285 Millimetre	182 Millimetre	0.88 Kilogram	1.014 Kilogram	20 / 4
07622201135836	Each	1	140 Millimetre	35 Millimetre	170 Millimetre	110 Gram	113 Gram	- / -

Other Info

GPC Scheme

Biscuits/Cookies (Shelf Stable)

Packaging Type Code

Pouch

Contact Type

Contact Name

Contact Address

Consumer Support (GS1 Code)

Mondelez Polska S.A.

ul. Domaniewska 49, 02-672 Warszawa

Information Provider Name

Mondelez EU B2B2C

Information Provider

7622205000000

Product Information Legal Disclaimer

Uniform Resource Identifier